
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024

K.O.L.

Lien ADDIERS
Omega
Omloop : LE
Afstand : 6310m

--/9 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Julien PUILL 1:34:27
2. Christelle DETHY 2:00:09
3. Anaïs MINNE 2:00:22

1. 112 00:03:15 285m 11'24"/km
2. 103 00:02:53 00:06:08 324m 8'54"/km
3. 106 00:01:26 00:07:34 143m 10'01"/km
4. 109 00:02:34 00:10:08 244m 10'31"/km
5. 125 00:04:45 00:14:53 412m 11'32"/km
6. 123 00:01:29 00:16:22 164m 9'03"/km
7. 116 00:01:50 00:18:12 160m 11'27"/km
8. 120 00:01:45 00:19:57 171m 10'14"/km
9. 136 00:02:59 00:22:56 208m 14'21"/km

10. 145 00:01:56 00:24:52 203m 9'31"/km
11. 143 00:03:54 00:28:46 258m 15'07"/km
12. 158 00:02:35 00:31:21 222m 11'38"/km
13. 157 00:01:06 00:32:27 113m 9'44"/km
14. 159 00:01:34 00:34:01 154m 10'10"/km
15. 146 00:03:05 00:37:06 300m 10'17"/km
16. 162 00:01:31 00:38:37 152m 9'59"/km
17. 165 00:01:16 00:39:53 205m 6'11"/km
18. 166 00:00:00 00:39:53 32m 0'00"/km
19. 168 00:01:39 00:41:32 167m 9'53"/km
20. 200 00:02:32 00:44:04 112m 22'37"/km
21. 177 00:01:49 00:45:53 182m 9'59"/km
22. 182 00:03:44 00:49:37 224m 16'40"/km
23. 187 00:05:42 00:55:19 435m 13'06"/km
24. 190 00:03:16 00:58:35 264m 12'22"/km
25. 193 00:05:03 01:03:38 275m 18'22"/km
26. 180 00:05:16 01:08:54 330m 15'58"/km
27. 173 00:10:41 01:19:35 194m 55'04"/km
28. 197 00:04:14 01:23:49 177m 23'55"/km
29. 200 00:02:23 01:26:12 134m 17'47"/km
30. 999 00:00:40 01:26:52 72m 9'16"/km
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